ORBER RECEIVED FOR FY ING

PETITILN FOR ZONING VALANCE ‘
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT nzcumnong/m.; o
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: il

1, or we,.__JOHN AND CAROLYN BYRNE __ i.pal owner of the property situate in Baltimore
County an. which is described in the description and plat attached berelo and made a part bereol,

hereby petition for a Varfance from Sectlon...400:1 Aan _sccessory etTysiure
{ pool) to be located outside of the rear third of the lot furthest

of the Zoning Regulations of Raltimore County, 1o the Zoning Law of Baliimore County; for the
following reasons: (lndicate hardship or practical dificulty}

(1) TO MOVE AWAY FROM NEIGHDORS PROPERTY.
(2) TO IMPROVE APPEARANCE OF PROPERTY.
(3) TO MDVE AWAY FROM OVERHEAD ELECTRIGAL LINES,

See nttached dsseriptiom

s to be posted and as p by Zoning

" fontract purchaser

T Petifions s Allorny 77 Prolestant’s Afloroey

i g ':mm By The 7oning Crunmissloner of Ballimgze County, this._...30h___________, day

L2 Pegeibar . , 197 _5 that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
by ing Taw of Ballimare County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
5{ul timore Counfy, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zaning

Cammission imore County In Reom 106, Counly Office Building In Towson, Baltimore

County, on the. Pth ________ dayof... Pebruary _......., 197 6, al . 10;08clock

Zoning Commissioner of

[EHS

w

(over)

QLTIHORE COUNTY, HA’ LAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

0.5 Fri

Nenna, Zoning Commissioner Date January 26, 1974

SUBJKCI'.FH“,.

Southeast cornar of Horalwood Avenue ond Daybreak Terroce,
Petitioner - John R. Byme and Carolyn M. Byme

14th Distric!

Heering : Monday, February 9th, 1976 a1 10:00 A.M.

There are no comprehensive plon inves ralsed by this patition,

William D. Fremm
Director of Planning

WDF:NEGznb

—BASR TO ENTER APPEARANCE
Mr, Commissicmer:
to the i in ion 524.1 of the
County + I hereby enter my appsarance im this
You are to notify ma of any hearing date
or dates vhich may be now or ! and
of the pussage of any preliminary or final Order in commaction
therewith.

A o

0 s UL, 7 . »
Deputy Pecpla‘s Counsel’ PFecpla‘s Counsel
" County Office Building
494-2168
I hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing order was mailsd
to Mriland Mrs, John R. Byrne, 5301 Naselwood Avenus, Baltimore,

Marylsnd 21206, Petitiomers.

PETITION AND SITE PLAN

EVALUATION COMMENTS

February L1, 1976

Mr. & Mrs. thﬂ Byrae
5301 Hazelwood Avenue
Baltimore, Marylsad 21206

RE: Petition for Varlaace
SE/toraer of Hazelwood Avenue and
Daybresk Terrace - 14th Election
District
Joha R. Byrne, et ux - Patitioners
NO. 76-148-A (Itern No. 102)

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Byrne:

1 have this date passed my Order in the above capticaed matter in
accordance with the attached.

GIM/me
Attachments

cet  John W. Hesslan, III, Esquire v
People's Counsel

é

DESCRIPTION FOR VARIANCE

JOHN & CAROLYN BYRNE

SOUTHEAST CORNER OF HAZELWOOD AVENUE AND DAYBREAK TERRACE,

A5 RECORDED IN THE LAND RECORDS OF BALTIMORE COUNTY IN

LIBER 22 FOLIO 147, LOT 1, BLOCK A, SECTION 1 OF HAZELWOOD

ACRES .

OTHERWISE KNOWN AS 5301 HAZELWOOD AVENUE, IN THE FOURTEENTH

ELECTION DISTRICT.

Baltimore County Fire Department

J. Austin Deitz
Chlsk

Towson. Maryland 21204

257310

0ffice of Planning

Attention: Mr. Jack Dillon, Chairman
Zoning Advisory Committee

Re: Property Ovmer: John & Carclyn Byrne

Locationt SE/C of Hazelwood Avenue & Daybreak Terrace

Ttem Mo. 102 Zoning Agenda  pacesper 2, 1975

Gentlemen:

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been survayed by this
Bureau ard the comments below marked with an "x" are applicable and required
to be corrected or Lncorporated Mto the final plans for the property,

( ) 1. Fire nydrants for the referenced property are required and shall be
locsted at intervals of feet nlong an approved read in
accordance with Daltimere Elmhy Standards as published by the
Departaent of Public Horks.

E ) 2. A second means of vehicle access is requived for the site,
) 3. The wehicle dead=end condition shown at

Cl e N t] Te ment.e

( ) L. The site shall b nade to comply with a1l spplicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to ocoupancy or beginning of operstions,

( ) 5. The bulldings and structures edsting or proposed on the site shall
comply with nll splicable re. 8 of the I'ational Fire Protection
hssociation Standard He. 101 "The Life Safety Code", 1970 Edition prier
to oceupancy.

( ) 6. Site plans are approved as Armm.

fxx) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no corments at this time.

Noted and ) ;
nﬂdwl’p.m‘mﬂml :Z—-«-"Jz’/”'— L
Plannirg Group lel.!_ng’ Daputy Chief -)V

Special Inspection Division Fire Prevention Bureau

%




o R

Pursuant 1o the advertisement, posting of properly, and nukheim'ulhmmlﬁn‘x.

Balttmorr Gounty. Margland
Brpartment @1 Public Warks
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON, MARTLAND 27204

and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts hat sirict compliance with

Jho Baltiooxe Couoty_Zosing Bogulations would res

TMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITILE

Aandwnrgpaooablo hardship upen the Petitoners . %

ELLAWORTH . DR, B €. CHEr January 8, 1976

January 21, 1976
Fernue P v Mr. John R. Byrne
1ane 5 Re: Item 102

viand

o = St ? e Janu. 21, 1976 Mr, 8. Eric DiKenna
“ranklin "1".)" Hogans, Figa 2’ i ::l:h; mu:ﬁsi
5 N ce
the above Variance should be had; and It further appearing that by reason of.the grantiog of. ""“"“.""-,,,"‘,,,E,"""ﬁf Mr. John . Byrne 4 - : 3 Towaon, Maryland P
5301 Hazelwocd Avenue : g
w Ahg Yariaose teauceicd not adversely. affecting the health, safety and gepe Baltimore, Md. 21206 than 30, Wor wore than S0 daye after ‘tha-date on' the : Pe: Item #102 (1975-1976)
= ; filing certificate, will be forwarded to yon in tho .= Property Owner: Jolm and Carolys Byene
oS e RE: VARIANCE PETITION i vy i 5 S/E cor. of Hazelwood Ave. and Daybreak Terrace i
= N ADMIRIDTEATICK Item 102 - ; ; “"“:: m“‘n Rk ol
1 I and B - Petiti Propos ng: Variance from Sec. .1 to permit
o WEALTH UEFANILI el arolyn Byrne el i Very truly yours, an accessory structure (swimming poul) te be located
= v or By - outside of the rear third of the lot farthest
= ript PIVENTIOH bear Mr. Byrne: i F’J 75 removed fiom both strects on a corner lot.
o D or The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has 8 FRANKLIN 7. HOGANS, JRY, fscdioti 1dth
= reviewed the plans submitted with the above % Chairman, %oning Plans Dkat e Dinas
=] 3 it f:fe:rmuud p:umm and has made an ;.vn site field i Advisory Committoc 5] tcs
e spection of the property. The following comments The follow:
% ing comments are furnished in regard te the plat submitted to this office
: i\ are a resnlt of this review and inspection. L for review by the Zoning Advisery Committee in comnection with the subjeet item.
wd These comments arc not intended te indicate ¥ 2 General
? the appropriateness of the zoning action requasted, Enclosura L
= but to assure that all parties are made sware of
2 plans or problems with regard Lo the development B ::l.:m“ mt; hetlivices and higtway improvements are not involved. The
PLANG: thRL ay have n BoREERG on this chgs TRl submi Plan should be revised to indicate that this property is Lot 1, Block “A*
PONKE, OF FBACATION Dircctor of Dlanning may £ile a writtes ;m'”zt of the subdivision "Section 1 Hazelwood Acres® recorded G.L.B. 22, folio 147.
i PiCE OF. ThE with the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations
ILDIIE KNG1REER A This office has no further comment i ard to the gl b ¢ Zonii
Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of properly and public hearing on the sbove petition & to the appropriatencss of the requested zoning. ¢ - Advisory Committee review in connection u?:n“zma Item ngzutlu'l;s-m::‘:.:or o
. The subject property is located on the southeast ?
and L appearing (hat by reason of - oeeeeee o corner of Hazelwood Avenue and Daybreak Terrace, and ey tiuly yorxe,
is currently improved with a single £
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, e ——— The petitioner is requesting a Varian

an a;::esa?ty structnru{ t:wi?ning pooil to he located %&m Y nn:__;?i E
outtide of the rear third of the lot ‘urtihest removed . s
from both strects. SR IIrana o8’ Kaglikdog

END: EAM: FWR:85

¥ Adjacent properties are improved with single family
i dwellings of similar structure and aj parent value as

J-nE
that of the petitioner. o e

ko : 17 NE 19 Pos. Sheet
| NE 5 E Topo

the above Vartance should NOT BE GRANTED. | £ This petition is accepted for filing on the date

of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice of the

hearing date and time, which will be hold not less

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning C of Baltimare County, this day

of . <= 197 __, that the above Variance be and the ssme is herehy DENIED.

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

; ' . BOARD OF EDUCATION
| | % e ] oot OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 .
e TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

DONALD J, AOOP, M.D., M.P.H.
DEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

STEPHEN E. COLLINS
Decenb 15, 1

DIRECTOR STURSeaRls Date: December 5, 1975

botimore

affica of plonning and toning Decesber 1D, 1975

TS ON: MARNTAND 21208 Mr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zonieg Commissioner
e Wr. . Eric Dikenna Office of Planning and Zoning Mr. S. Erlc DiNenna
December 9, 1975 Zoning Commissioner County Office Building Zonlng Commissioner
WILLIAM D FROMM tounty 0ffice Buildin Towson, Maryland 21204 Baltimore County Office Building
EEtn Towson, Maryland 21204 Towson, Maryland 21204
Dear Mr. DiKenna:
Re: Item 102 - ZAC - Decembar 2, 1975 Z.A.C. Meeting of : December 2, 1975
Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner Property Owner: John & Carolyn Byrne Commencs on Item #102, Zoning Advisory Committee Mesting,
Zoning Advisory Committee Location: SE/C of Hazalwood Ave. & Daybreak Terrace December 2, 1975, are as follows:
Office of Plonning and Zoning Existing Zoning: 0.R. 5.5 Re: Item 102
Baltimore County OFfice Building Proposed Zoning: Var. from Sec 400.1 to permit an accessory structure Property Owner: Jokn & Carolyn Byrne Property fwner: .John & Carolyn Byrne
Towson, Maryladn 21204 (swimming Pool} to be locatad outside of the rear third Location: SE/C of Hazelwood Ave. & Daybreak Terrace Locatlion: SE/C of Hazelwood Ave. & Daybreak Terrace.
: of the lot furthest removed from both streets on & corner lot Existing Zoning: D.R. 5.5 Present Zonlng: D.R. 5.5
iN No. of Acres: Proposed Zoning: Variance from Sec. 400.1 to permit an Proposed Zonlng: Variance from Section 400.1 to permit an accessory
Piner e, DiBlesoa District: thth ;cuuor, structure (swimming pool) te structure ﬁ::éni_nxhpm’m :_n b: l:clted ::l:h: of
e located outside of the r the rear ti of the lot furthest remov T
Comments on ltem 7102, Zoning Advisory Committes Meeting, December 2, (975, are s follows: Dear Mr. DiNenna: tHa Aot Tibohese R eivey Er::'h:nd of o Nbats rk Beanerase:
Btreets on a cormer lot.
Property Owner: John and Carolyn Byrne The requested variance to permit a swimning pool to be located outside No. of Acres:
Location: SE/C of Hazelwood Avenue and Daybredk Terrace of the rear third of the lot furthest removed from both streets on a cormer lot, is Districe: 14th
Exitting Zoning: D.R.5.5 not expectud to cause any traffic problems.
Proposed Zoning: Vorionce from Sec, 400.1 to permit an accesory structure (swimming pool} ; Metropolitan water and sewer are existing.
10 be located ouhide of the reor third of the lot furthest remaved From both strests on a Yory truly yours, 5 v 1 . Tich
comer lot ! 2 / // ‘C‘" 5 ery truly yours, m,g”“,. t!
No. of Acres: '//.c-"—’ o ~ A G o No. Acres:
District: 14th Michael 5. Flanigen I
Traffic Engineer Assoclate Devlin, Director
This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers the followi s Thesa Dent e OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES Daar HeL DiNania:
are not intended 1o indicate the appropriateness of the zoning in question, are o asue ne "
all parties ore mode aware of plons or problems with regord to development plans thot may have RIN:dls Mo bearing on student population.

a bearing on this petition,

This plon ha: been reviewed and there are no site-plonning factors requiring comment .

Very truly yours,

Very truly yours,
é Z«K fteons k.

W'/W%
John L. Wimbley WNP/mi W. Mick Fatrovi

Planning Specialist 1 ] Fleld Represont
Project and Development Plonning :

MAMCUS M DTSRRI

. EMBLIE AR
CUDENE & wE

uen aoorar . eeencs




Gessed] PLROIDS

& &
PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY. kol the snaesed advertiement wae FUNCTION

Original Duplicone

Woll Map
ESSEX, MD. 21221 Jan. 21, 19 76 | by

“:MT [ 350 Shewt_|

Revised Plans,
Change in outline or description, Yes
No

Map #

published in THE & weekly: printod sy ; R Descriptions checked and
= & o THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of outling plotted on map
2 Towps, -y Petition for a Variance- Byrne
=t _ono _tive T — 1 Petition number added to
R e Il.l’.’.'_ﬁ.- - ! wan inserted in THE ESSEX TIMES, o weekly nswspoper published in outline
sppearing om the.____ 220 dayet._ . Jomary Baltimore County, Maryland, once a week for one successive Dented
) .76 wecks before the 9th  day of  Feb, 19 76 that is to say, the saue
Granted by
: :Z ‘M wan inserted in the issus o Jan, 22, 1976, ZC, BA, CC, CA
e Reviewed by: ,._'ﬁ Vi
Cost of s
Previous case;
STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, Ine. e e
i
o

CERTWICATE OF POSTING
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING : =2
Towmn, Soryied

H T - AESE

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapcak= lwvenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

mana LK oo of Posting. 2 =70 T
Posted for: .,{’{!ﬂ?{__b: HL T 420k 0 saien A
Pottiomer: - dirle. A A e

L o 16, Aor gt Mpllood v Lyl Do
. .. M&ﬂﬂ,,h!g«émf.‘&f___

s

Your Petition has been received * this day of

J 1974 Item § .

| . Eric DINenna),

& Zoning Commissioner
retitioner_ Jukn Byrne Submitted by_ Qe hpag o
Petitioner's Attorney, Raviewed by df:

* This is not to be i as Pt of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

Dote of retrn:.. ST AL P

PrER R

250CH
i

L gvaom s 425Cm

VALIDATION OR BIGNATURE OF CASHIER

-t

_WALIDATION ON BIGNATUNE OF CASHIER
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